MEALS

Mac Cheese &9

Fish & Chips (Beer Battered Barramundi)
Chicken Parmigiana with Chips
Chicken Fried Rice

BAKED FOOD

Meat Pie | Sausage Roll | Hawaiian Pizza

Puff Dog
(Skinless Sausage with Cheese Wrapped in Puff Pastry)

FAVOURITES
Chunky Chips
Wedges with Sour Cream

Beef | Chicken | Veg Burger

(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Mayo)
Sweet Potato Chips with Aioli
Krispy Fried Chicken Strips (3pcs)
Hot Dog

SNACKS

Chicken Chips (8pcs)
Chicken Nuggets (5pcs)
Party Pies (2pcs)
Pumpkin Arancini (3pcs)

SWEETS
Orio cupcake (2pcs)

Homemade Muffins (White Choc and Raspberry)
Homemade Choc-chip Cookies ®)
Macaron (may contain Nuts)

Krispy Kreme Donut

Waffels with Chocolate Sauce

Churros with Chocolate sauce

Jelly Cups €9 (Add Fruits for Extra 1.50)

Fresh Fruits (Banana / Apple / Mandarin)

(Seasonal and subject to availability)

$7.50

$4.00

$5.00
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50
$1.50
$4.00

$4.50

$5.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50
$1.50

@Vegan Gluten Free @Veggie @ Low Gi @ Dairy Free

SANDWICHES $4.50

Please select up to 3 fillings from the following
Chicken | Beef | Egg | Ham | Tuna

Lettuce |Tomato | Cucumber | Cheese | Mayo
Please choose your bread: White | Wholemeal

ROLLS $7.00

Chicken Schnitzel (Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, and Relish)
Chicken and Avocado (Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken, and Avocado dip)
Roast Beef (Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Beef and Beetroot dip)
Grilled Veg (Pumpkin, Eggplant, Zucchini, Pesto)

Salad @ (Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Mayo)

Egg, Bacon, Cheese with Tomato Relish

WRAPS $1.00

Salad wrap @ (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, and Mayo)

BBQ Lamb (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, BBQ Sauce)

HEALTHY CORNER

Garden Salad with Italian Dressing &7) $6.00
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrots) N

Fresh Fruit Salad Cup <9 (@) $5.50
Vanilla Youghurt Cup (raspberry | Passion Fruit | Mango) $4.00
Fresh Juice (500m) €0 ® $6.50

EE O Mango | Orange | Papaya)

GLUTEN FREE CORNER
BBQ Chicken Pizza

$4.50

Pumpkin and Mushroom Arancini (3pcs) $6.00
Chocolate Brownie (contain Nuts) $5.00
Sandwich with up to 3 fillings of your choice: $6.00

(Ham, Chicken, Beef, Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese, Mayo)

Baked Pumpkin Gnocchi with chicken in Creamy Napoli Sauce 3750

DRINKS

Smoothies $7.00
(Berry Haven | Pineapple Sunset |Mango Dream )

Milk Shakes $6.50

(Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla, Caramel)

Flavored Milk 500ml (Choco | Strawberry | Iced Coffee) $4.00

Flavored Milk 300ml (Chocolate | Strawberry) $3.00
Fruit Juice 250m| $2.50
(Apple/ Apple and Blackcurrant/ Orange/ Tropical)

Bottled Water 600m| $2.50
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